NAME

Richard L. Adams
Robert C. Adams
William M. Aitken
Yvonne R. Alexander
Lawrence J. Alioto
Roosevelt Allen
Joel R. Altavesta
John R. Amaro
Alan R. Amerault
Allan E. Ames
Edward Anderson
Linda Lee Anderson
Collette Anderson
Paul A. Andrews

Halsey I. (Chuck) Andrews I

Kenneth E. Atkins
John P. Averell
James A. Avtges
Arthur Aznavorian
Joyce B. Babcock
Roy J. Baessler
Joseph Bahan

Dr. T. Nelson Baker, llI
Robert L. Baldwin
John R. Banks
Robert D. Banz
Alfred B. Barker
Adriana Barletta
Lawrence C. Barron
Fred G. Barrows
Ronald F. Barsanti
Paul F. Bartel

Gail H. Barton

Paul Bau

Dennis Bawn

David M. Bayer
Ronald Beard

Ying Liu Becker
Raymond L. Bedard
Edward R. Bedrosian
Gale J. Bell

John F. Bennett
JohnF. Bennett

CITY

Walpole

N. Easton
Lexington
Dorchester
Peabody
Framingham
Woburn
Wilmington
Las Vegas
Campton
Randolph
New Bedford
Kennebunk
Yarmouthport
Clinton
Littleton
Dedham
Belmont
Canton
Watertown
Topsfield
Somerville
Ashland
Concord
Derry
Venice
Burlington
Groveland
South Dennis
Punta Gorda
Hopedale
Chelmsford
South Easton
Weston
Stow

Falls Church
Mattapoisett
Boston

New Bedford
Boston
Kenbridge
Naples
Plymouth

STATE & ZIP

MA 02081
MA  02356-1104
MA  02421-6252

MA 02124
MA 01960-3346
MA 01702
MA 01801-1551
MA 01887

NV 89128-2602
NH 03223-0689
MA 02368

MA  02744-1329
ME  04043-6978
MA 02675

MA  01510-1454
MA  01460-1930

MA 02026
MA 02478
MA 02021
MA 02472
MA 01983

MA 02143-2601
MA 01721-1813
MA 01742-2202

NH 03038
FL 34293
MA 01803
MA 01834
MA 02660
FL 33955
MA 01747
MA 01824
MA 02375
MA 02493
MA 01775
VA 22042
MA  02739-2334
MA 02116
MA 02745

MA  02199-7923
VA 23944-3903
FL 34112

MA  02360-1436

NAME

Phyllis M. Bennett
Alice Benson
Richard G. Bento
Jeanne L. Benton
Mel M.Berman
Floyd Berry

Stephen L. (Steve) Berry
Rosemary Bessette
Diego Betancourt
Marianne Biber
Brian C. Bigler
Veronica M. Bilodeau
Donald S. Bjerre
Jaap Bliek

William C. Bobrowski
James S. Bodkin
Rose M. Bohannon
Jean E. Bohn
Michael A. Bolis
Lawrence Bonfilio
Carolyn A. Bonner
Arthur R. Bontempo
Joyce M. Booth

Mac Booth

Mac Booth

Roger F. Borghesani
Alfred Bornemann
James J. Bosse
Diane Boudrot
Dorothy Boulanger
Francis Bourbeau
Constance L. Bowen
Edward I. Bower Jr.
Jeannette M. Bowlby
Barbara M. Boyd
Sydra M. Boyer
Paula J. Boyle
Jeanetta Bradbury
Joan M. Bradley
Jodie E. Bradshaw
Peter Braudis
George Bray Il
Christopher Brayton

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Arlington
Stoughton
Plymouth
Lincoln
Newton
Littleton
Lexington
Milford
Punta Gorda
Needham
Newton
Hopkinton
Mattapoisett
7531 ED Enschede
Marblehead
Hoschton
Medford
Woburn
Londonderry
Mashpee
Punta Gorda
Waltham
Cambridge
Sunapee
Austin
Lexington
Wellesley
South Easton
Waltham
Dedham
Medway
Acton
Parsonsfield
Waltham
Waltham
Manchester
Hingham
Marlborough
Weymouth
Marblehead
Groton
Kingston
Boston

STATE & ZIP
MA  02474-1964
MA 02072
MA 02360
MA 01773

MA 2459-1942
MA 1460-0571

MA 02420-3615

MA 01757
FL 33983
MA  02492-1432
MA 02465

MA  01748-1247
MA  02739-1016

MA 01945

GA 30548

MA 02155

MA 01801

NH 03053-3047
MA 02649

FL 33955

MA 2451-4610
MA 02139

NH 03782

TX 78732

MA  02421-6807
MA 02482

MA 02375

MA 02453

MA 02026

MA 02053

MA 01720

ME 04047-6313
MA 02453

MA 02451

ME 04351

MA  02043-3373
MA  01752-2704
MA  02188-1211
MA  01945-2749

MA 01450
MA 02364
MA 02118



NAME

Susan F. & Philip Brems
Alan J. Brenner

Edward S. Bretschneider
Lee C. Brewer

Clinton E. Brogan
Susan Brown

Eric J. Brown

Merit G. Brown

Carmel Brown

Philip E. Brzezinski
Sheldon A. Buckler
William M. Buckley
Thomas Buckley

Daniel A. Buldini

James P. Burbridge
Robert & Dorothy Burke
Nancy J. Burke

Donald G. Burns

Mary C. (Kay) & Robert J. Burns

Kathryn Burns

Edward G. Byrnes
Walter J. Byron

Gerard F. Cahalane
George R. Cairns
Charles M. & Broncille G. Caizzi
Pauline M. Calabro
Albert J. Caliri

Ora L. & Godfrey M. Callender
Robert P. Calnan

Carl J. Camelo Jr.
Elaine Camerlango
Thomas H. Campbell Jr.
Richard L. Capano
Maryruth Capite

Joseph A. Caraco

Peter P. Carcia

Carl T. Carlman

William O. Carnes
Michael C. Carrafiello
Leslie A. Carrington
Paul W. Carson

Frank E. Carta

Jennie C. Carvello

CITY

The Villages
Delray Beach
Littleton
Bluffton
Tiverton
Framingham
Acushnet
Somerville
Norwood
Taunton
Newton
Lexington
Damariscotta
Melrose
South Easton
Easthampton
North Quincy
Weymouth
Tewksbury
Port St. Lucie
Chagrin Falls
Norfolk

East Falmouth
North Reading
Middleboro
Whitinsville
Norwood
Stoughton
Sun City
Quincy
Billerica
Dedham
Somerville
Framingham
Wilmington
Reading

Port Orange
Hingham
Waltham
Ipswich
Yukon
Wilmington
Cambridge

STATE & ZIP
FL 32162
FL 33446-9538
MA 01460
SC 29909
RI 02878-1335
MA 01701
MA 02743
MA  02144-1898
MA  02062-3835
MA  02780-6836
MA  02459-2858
MA 02421
ME 04543
MA  02176-5009
MA 02375
MA  01027-8200
MA 02171
MA 02188
MA 01876
FL 34983
OH 44022
MA  02056-1132
MA 02536
MA 01864
MA  02346-3401
MA 01588
MA  02062-3024
MA  02072-3875
CA 92586
MA  02169-8907
MA 01821
MA  02026-3715
MA  02144-1128
MA 01702
MA 01887
MA  01867-3851
FL 32128
MA 02043
MA 02452
MA 01938
OK 73099
MA  01887-2058
MA  02141-1015

NAME

John D. Casale
Stephen J. Cashman
William E Cass
William E Cass
Ralph J. Cataldo
Robert E. Cavallaro
Donato (Dan) Cence
Marguerite E. Center
Francis G. Ceppi
Gerard R. Cerrato
David A. Cerrato
Betty Chelmow
Robert M. Chenard
Willie E. Chester
Arthur P. Chiasson
J. Edward Chipman
John H. Chmielinski
Richard Chutoransky
Eileen M. Cianci
John A. Cicciu

Peter Clark

Al Clark

David L. Clifford
Herschel Clopper
Anita M. Coffin
Marshall H. Cohen
Mathew Cohen

John N. Colantuone
Lurline C. & Donald M. Combs
Barbara A. Comerford
Maureen Comfort
Dan E. Conley
Michael E. Connor
John E. Connors
Marilyn Consolante
Elsie Constantine
Mary A. & Robert E. Cook
Clinso Copeland, Jr.
Douglas E. Corbin
R. Brooks Corl
Richard M. Corriero
Helen M. Corriero
Kenneth Costa

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Merrimack
Andover
Cape Canaveral
Yarmouthport
Woburn
Norwood
Walpole
Arlington
Arlington
Melrose
Arlington
Canton
Danvers
Dorchester
Marlboro
Apollo Beach
Brockton
Hudson
Saugus
Cotuit
Boxborough
Cambridge
Arroyo Grande
Framingham
Lexington
Mashpee
Westport
North Easton
Auburn
Tewksbury
Londonderry
Somerville
Billerica
North Port
Winthrop
Saugua
Gray

Cary

Austin

Millis

Malden
Malden
Westport

STATE & ZIP
NH 03054
MA 01810
FL 32920
MA  02675-5030
MA  01801-5914
MA  02062-5411
MA 02081
MA  02474-6802
MA  02474-8233
MA  02176-1106
MA 02474
MA 02021
MA  01923-2727
MA  02125-2847
MA 01752
FL 33572
MA 02301
MA 01749
MA 01906
MA 02635
MA 01719
MA 02138
CA 93420-7152
MA  01701-8825
MA 02421
MA 02649
MA 02790
MA 02356
NH 03032
MA 01876
NH 03053
MA 02143
MA 01821
FL 34286-3527
MA  02152-2609
MA  01906-3115
ME 04039
NC 27519
X 78731
MA 02054
MA 02148
MA 02148
MA  02790-4213



NAME

Robert E. & Patricia (Doolan)
Costello

Joanne Cotter

F. Richard Caottrell
Edward H. Coughlan
William T. Cousins
Stephen M. Couto
David F. Couture

William J. Coyle

Fred N. Cramer
Philip J. Cravotta
Pauline J. Crawford
Frances G. Creech
Barbara A. Crimaldi
David Crimmings
Thomas K. Crittenden
David V. Cronin
Barbara Jean Crump
Laurence E. Cullen
Wayne A. Cunningham
Katherine C. Curran
Dorothy A. Curran
Robert R. Curry
Mary P. Curtin

Frank J. Cusack
Susan Cusick
Richard L. Dainis
Dan K. Dajie

Robert G. Daly
William J. Davies
John R. Davis
Charles L. Davis
Richard H. Davison
Mark F. Day

Joseph A. De Angelis
Maarten R. de Haan
Joseph Delpico

John R. DeMember
Edward G. Denk
Charlene Anne Dennehey
Milt Dentch

Louis J. DePalma
Donald A. Dery

CITY

Plainville
Littleton
Westport
Plymouth
Darien
Lakeville
Wilmington
New Port
Richey
Center Harbor
Peabody
Lynnfield
Roxbury
Cambridge
Woburn
Randolph
Danvers
Norwood
Manchester
Euharlee
Needham
Woburn
Murrells Inlet
Bridgewater
W. Yarmouth
Rochester
W. Dennis
Raynham
Newton
Dunbarton
Easthem
Middleboro
Hudson
Newton
Burlington
Newton
Raynham
Clinton
Lexington
Tewskbury
Shrewsbury
Newton
Portsmouth

STATE & ZIP
MA  02762-2692
MA 01460
MA 02790
MA 02360

IL 60561
MA  02347-2422
MA 01887
FL 34654
NH 03226
MA 01960
MA 01940
MA 02119
MA  02138-4415
MA  01801-5254
MA 02368
MA 01923
MA 02062
NH 03103
GA 30145
MA  02494-1212
MA 01801
SC 29576
NJ 08807
MA 02673
MA 02770
MA  02670-0063
MA 02767
MA  02458-2025
NH 03046
MA  02642-1699
MA 02346
MA 01749
MA 02458
MA  01803-5105
MA  02458-2437
MA 02767
MA 01510
MA  02421-7538
MA 01876
MA 01545
MA  02459-3008

RI 02871

NAME

Cosmo DeSantis
Edward A. Deschenes
Mary DeStasi

Robert P. DeVelis
Linda H. DeWolfe
Patricia A. DeYoung
James L. Diamond
Gerald DiBello
Pasquale (Pat) DiCiaccio
Gerald R. Dicker
Milton S. Dietz

Jean C. DiGiusto
Patricia Dilanni
Marilyn N. DiLillo
William H. Dillon
Nicholas S. DiMasi
Nicholas S. DiMasi
Charles F. DiRusso
James P. & Mary J. Doherty
Arthur J. Doiron
Albert Donaghy

Mary A. Donahue
Francis Doncaster
Steven P. Donnelley
Charles M. Donohue
Thomas G. Donovan
Elizabeth Donovan
Joseph J. Doucette Jr.
Thomas Dougherty
Stephen W. Douglas
Joseph J. Dow

John J. Doyle

John J. Driscoll

David H. Ducharme
John J. Duffey Jr.
Richard E. Duffy

Neil J. Dufresne & Joan Westcott

Dennis A. Dugay
Thomas Duggan
Terri R. Duggan
Mary Duggan-Green
Mary G. Dunn
Charles M. Durrah

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Bedford
Atkinson
Watertown
Woburn
Hudson
Chelmsford
Belmont
Westford
Winchester
Boca Raton
Cambridge
Wrentham
Framingham
Yarmouthport
Peabody
Natick

Ft. Myers
Somerville
Quincy

East Walpole
Abington
Ashland
Somerville
Franklin
Sandwich
Fort Myers
S. Weymouth
Windham
Hanson
Medford
Belmont
West Roxbury
Andover

N. Dartmouth
North Falmouth
Stratford

The Villages
The Villages
Billerica
Stoneham
Largo
Burlington
Cambridge

STATE & ZIP
MA  01730-1233
NH 03811-5109
MA  02472-1754
MA 01801
MA 01749
MA 01824
MA 02478
MA 01886
MA  01890-3310
FL 33432-6075
MA  02138-4857
MA 02093
MA  01701-7725
MA  02675-2377
MA  01960-1550
MA 01760
FL 33908
MA 02143
MA  02169-3755
MA 02032-1310
MA 02351
MA 01721
MA 02144
MA 02038
MA  02563-1479
FL 33905
MA 02190
NH 03087
MA 02341
MA 02155
MA  02478-2879
MA 2132-5010
MA  01810-4133
MA 02747
MA 02556
CT 06614
FL 32162
FL 32162
MA  01821-3018
MA 02180
FL 33771
MA 01803
MA 02138



NAME

Robert J. Duva
Jefferson T. Eaton
Robert B. (Bob) Eaton
William H. Eburn
Robert N. Eby
Robert D. Eckert
Michael P. Eden
Mansfield Elkind
Charlotte M. Elow
Salvatore S. Emma
Stephen M. Engler
Thomas P. Enwright
John H. Esquirol Jr.
Alfred Evans, Jr.
Gary H. Evans
David H. Evans
Susan Lynn Fallavollita
Paul Fallavollita
Stephen Fantone
Helena R. Faria
Harry Fatkin

Bonnie Fauteux
Jerry Fefferman
Richard E. Ferreira
Peter K. Fichter

Alan R. Fidler

John J. Finitsis

Vincent P. Fiorino
Walter F. Fitzgerald
John T. Fitzgerald
William J. Flaherty
Joseph T. Flueckiger
Kenneth F. Flueckiger
John E. Flynn

Theresa M. Flynn
James A. Foley

Mary D. Foley

M. Francine Foley-Sahlas
Alfred R. Follen
Elizabeth Foote

Tanya Forbes-Parkman
John S. Foster

CITY

Medford
Lincoln
Brookline

S Yarmouth
Chapel Hill
Peterborough
Bourne
Weston

Hyde Park
Saugus
Wayland
Medford
Essex
Muscle Shoals
Davenport
Cambridge
Medway
Medway
Lynnfield
Chelmsford
Concord
New Bedford
Boynton Beach
Assonet

Newbury
North
Chelmsford

Foxborough
Revere
Methuen
Natick

The Villages
Walpole
Needham
Framingham
Merrimack
Wellesley
Arlington
Medford

West Roxbury
Cambridge
Pawtucket

E. Bridgewater

STATE & ZIP
MA  02155-1519
MA  01773-2109
NH 03033
MA 02664
NC 27517
NH 03458
MA  2532-8322
MA 02493
MA 02136
MA 01906
MA  01778-2505
MA  02155-5412
MA  01929-1220
AL 35661
FL 33837
MA  02138-2248
MA 02053
MA 02053
MA 01940
MA  01824-0248
MA 01742
MA 02746
FL 33437
MA 02702
NH 03255-0353
MA  01863-2000
MA  02035-1650
MA 02151
MA 01844
MA 01760
FL 32162
MA  02081-3422
MA 02492
MA 01702
NH 03054
MA 02482
MA  02476-7837
MA 02155
MA  02132-1505
MA 02138

RI 02861
MA  02333-1810

NAME

John R. Foster

Donald A. Foster
Ralph A.Frankel
Ralph A.Frankel

Deanna F. Fredie
Eva Freitas

Caren J. Friedman
Raymond Fuller, Jr.
Morris Furtado
Joseph J. Furtado Jr.
Edward J. Gaffey
Donald P. Gallant
Samuel A. Galvagna
Edward C. Galvin
Pennathur Ganapathy
Robert Gannon

John K. Gantz, Jr.
Rich Garabedian
Arthur L. Garland, Sr.
Lynne C. Garone
Arthur D. Gaudet
Ronald G. Gaudette
Dick I. Gellis

James S. George
Patricia B. Giannino
Larry Gibs

William Gibson
Suzanne M. Giglio
Joanne Gignac

G. Michael Gignac, Jr.
Peter Gilberto
Robert J. Gill

John R. Gillooly
Joseph Giovanello
Michael E. Glennon
Larry Gogolin
Gerard Gomes

John J. Gonski

John C. Goodman
Ethel F. Goodwin
John J. Gourgoumis
William Graney

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Peabody
Lakeville
Medfield

Sanibel
South
Weymouth

Dedham
Newton

Hyde Park
Westport
Tewksbury
Burlington
Littleton
North Andover
North Reading
Pliansboro
Weston
Wayland
Saugus
Pembroke
Wayland
Waltham
Acushnet
Framingham
New Bedford
Watertown
Garnet Valley
Winthrop
Woburn
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Wakefield
Brookline
Hingham
Brockton
Everett
Lancaster
West Boylston
Bridgewater
Belmont
Brockton
Saugus
Melrose

STATE & ZIP
MA 01960
MA  02347-2216
MA 02052
FL 33957
MA 02190
MA 02026
MA 02459
MA 02136
MA  02790-1114
MA  01876-1574
MA 01803
MA  01460-1105
MA  01845-3125
MA  01864-2447
NJ 08536
MA 02493
MA  01778-2705
MA 01906
MA  02359-1924
MA 01778
MA  02453-1717
MA 02743
MA 01701
MA  02745-2020
MA  02472-3351
PA 19060
MA 02152
MA  01801-4302
VA 23185
VA 23185
MA 01880
MA 02445
MA 02043
MA 02302
MA  02149-2309
MA  01523-2085
MA 01583
MA  02324-4002
MA 02478
MA 02301
MA 01906
MA 02176



NAME

Larry Grant

Edwin G. Grant
George A. Granville
Robert L. Graves

Bill Gray

Susan J. Gray

Annie M. Gray
Lawrence E. & Barbara G. Green
Harvey M. Greenberg
Michael F. Greene
James E. Grunst
Richard Gurner

Craig A. Gustafson
Miryam Hadzekyriakides
Thomas J. Hagan
Alexander F. Hahnl
Wayne R. Hall
Maryann Hall

Ann E. Hall

Regina Hammond
Karen A. Hammond-Puleo
Marie C. Hanley
Nancy Hanson

Robert L. Haring
David S. Haroutunian
Charles W. Harper
Doris M. Harriman
Jeremiah J. Harrington
Jim Harrison

Velma Harrison

M. Corinne Hart
Pamela Hart

Linda Hawes

Elbert F. (Al) Hayes
Johnnie M. Haywood
Edmond P. Hebert
Mary A. Hedley
Edward C. Henneberry
John P. Hennessy
Paul E. Henry

Linda Henry

William A. Heskey
Charlie W. Hewitt

CITY

Melrose
Billerica
Gold Canyon
Hudson
Andover
Wayland
Aitken
Burlington
Waltham
Boston
Chicago
Lexington
Sudbury
Longmeadow
Reading
Lynn

Ocala
Randolph
Deltona
Woburn
Tewksbury
Medford
Hingham
Chelmsford
Newburyport
Westwood
Burlington
Baltimore
Burlington
Alton
Waltham
Wakefield
Needham
Jersey City
Framingham
Ayer
Litchfield
Peabody
Burlington
Randolph
Bradenton
Northborough
Stoneham

STATE & ZIP
MA 02176
MA 01821
AZ 85218
NH 03051
MA 01810
MA 01778
SC 29801
MA 01803
MA 02452
MA  02116-3419
IL 60613
MA 02420
MA 01776
MA  01106-2333
MA  01867-1931
MA 01904
FL 34474
MA 02368
FL 32725-4951
MA 01801
MA 01876
MA  02155-1422
MA 02043
MA 01824
MA 01950
MA 02090
MA 01803
MD 21212
MA 01803
NH 03809
MA  02453-2883
MA 01880
MA 02494
NJ 07305-5489
MA  01702-5454
MA 01432
NH 03052
MA 01960
MA  01803-3906
MA  02368-5515
FL 34209
MA 01532
MA 02180

NAME

George C. Hibben
Thomas J. Hickey
Edith M. Hicks
Annbella Hill

R. Linda Hill

Barbara Hitchcock van Steenwijk
William J. Hocking
Michael J. Hogan
Paul R. Hogman
Jean (Frederiksen) Holbrook
Stephen J. Holmes
Chris K. Holmes
Carol A. Holmes

Karl HW G Hormann
Phyllis B. Horsley
Richard I. Hoyer
Kathleen Hubert
Ronald F. Hudd
Bradbury H. Huff Jr.
Marilyn Hughes
Margaret M. (Maggie) Hunt
John W. Hurd
Marianne T. Hurley
Charles C. Hurst
Roberta A. Hurtig
Paul Huyffer

Albert L. Hyland
Robert P. lelapi
James F. Ingraham
G. Brinton Ingram
Susan Isgur

Charles W. Jack

Irvin L. Jackson
Toussaint (Touie) N. Jackson
Daniel M. Jackson
Nadine Jackson-Lowe
Richard W. Jagolta
Ruby James

Myra James

Robert F. Jarvis
Robert L. Jenkins
John R. Jenkins
David H. Johnson

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Bedford
Hingham
Mattapan
Wareham
Fort Myers
Bedford
Rockland
Hingham
Tewksbury
Yankeetown
Brewster
Harvard
Hudson
Cambridge
Boston
Wayland
Walpole
Lynnfield
Westborough
Brockton
Naples
Arlington
Quincy
Winchester
Edgartown
Shelburne
Wayland
East Walpole
Santa Barbara
Magnolia
Wilmington
Natick
Harrison
Milford
Plymouth
Smithfield
Boca Raton
Mattapan
Newton
Exeter
Tamarac
Dorchester
M Brunswick

STATE & ZIP
MA 01730
MA 02043
MA 02126
MA 02571
FL 33908
MA 01730
MA 02370
MA 02043
MA 01876
FL 34498
MA 02631
MA 01451
MA 01749
MA 02138
MA 02215
MA 01778
MA  02081-3332
MA 01940
MA 01581
MA 02301
FL 34114
MA 02474
MA  02170-1012
MA  01890-1951
MA 02539
VT 05482
MA 01778
MA 02032
CA 93109
DE 19962
MA 01887
MA  01760-2526
TN 37341-4927
MA  01757-1805
MA 02360
VA 23430
FL 33432
MA 02126
MA  02459-1226
NH 03833
FL 33321
MA 02122
ME 04011



NAME

Edith A. Johnson
Bruce K. Johnson
Roy B. Johnson
Glendon L. Jones
Gordon Josephson
Michael F. Joyce
Andrew K. Juenger
Irwin H. Kabler
Gregory Kaidanov
Fred Kandel
Warren Kantrowitz
Eva R. Karger

Ben Katcoff

Martin Katz
Charles F. Kay
Jack Kearney

L. Phillip Keating
Laura Keith

Paul Kelley
Theresa E. Kelly
Bernadette M. Kelly
Neal F. Kelly
Charles E. Kendall
Janice Kennedy
Carolyn Kent
Kevin Keough
Rolene Kerr
William F. Kilroy Jr.
Ed Kingsley
Gordon F. Kinsman
Rick Kirkendall
Larry J. Kivimaki
Ronald P. Klay
Erika H. Kliem
Elizabeth M. Knapp
David W. Knauber
Warren E. Knell
Alfredo Kniazzeh
Douglas C. Knopf
Chun-Sheng Ko
John R. Koch
Richard W. Koch
John T. Kosinski

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Rochester
Elkins
Chelmsford
Burlington
Wilmington
Canton
Woodinville
Swampscott
Newton Center
Georgetown
Brookline
Arlington
Rockville
Auburndale
Wakefield
Groveland
West Roxbury
Raymond
Weymouth
Manchester
Quincy
Woburn

St. Petersburg
Lexington
Wellesley Hills
Sharon
Dorchester
Bellingham
Stow
Billerica

Hull

Acton
Monson
Framingham
North Easton
Georgetown
Bedford
Waltham
Taunton
Wilmington
Arlington
Pelham
Millis

STATE & ZIP

MA  02770-4106
NH 03233-0265

MA 01824
MA  01803-1312
MA 01887
MA 02021
WA 98072
MA 01907
MA  02459-2062
X 78633

MA 02445-7427
MA 02476-4143

MD 20853
MA 02466
MA 01880
MA 01834
MA  02132-5108
ME 04071
MA 02188
NH 03103-3068
MA 02169
MA  01801-3855
FL 33715
MA  02421-6421
MA 02481
MA 02067
MA  02124-1302
MA 02019
MA 01775
MA 01821
MA 02045

MA  01720-5536
MA  01057-9143

MA 01701
MA 02356
ME 04548-0259
MA 01730
MA 02453
MA 02780
DE 19808
MA 02474
NH 03076-2312
MA 02054

NAME

Cristine Koustenis
Kenneth Kramer

Clarence R. (Bud) Krueger

Larry Kunz
Salvatore La Rocca
Joseph Labenski
Ronald P. Lacouture
Peggy D. LaGreca
Ronald H. Lake
Thomas J. Lally
Paul E. Lambert
Laraine F. Langston
Charles E. LaPier
Charles E. LaPier
Sheila M. LaRocque
Dianne Lathrop Law
Kenneth Launie
Paul N. LaVoie
Thomas W. Lawler
Charles E. Lawrence
Catherine F. Lawrence

Angela E. Lawrence-Fleming

Kent C. Lawson

Leo Lechtenberg

Ann G. Leibowitz
Maryellen T. Lenihan
Patricia A Leonard
Constance M. Leonard
Barbara J. Leonard
Elliott A. Lerman
Lester H. Levenbaum
Sandy Levine

Joyce A. L'Heureux
Thomas J. Liakos
bayer

Nina Light

Nikolaos Livadas
Peter C. & Sally A. Lobo
Richard A. Lombardi
Bernard L. Lorge
Paul D. Lubin
Theresa Luca
Thomas A. Lumenello

CITY

Dedham
Peabody
Marietta
Bolton

Cave Creek
Boxborough
Chelmsford
Natick
North Attleboro
Natick
Chelmsford
Randolph

Harwichport
Peabody

La Veta
West Newton
N. Andover
Norwood
Clearwater
Bellerica
Mendon
Bolton

East Falmouth
Dana Point
Watertown
Carver

Rye
Chestnut Hill
Phoenix
Norwood
Lakeville

N. Darthmouth
Chelmsford
Marlborough
Waltham
Pepperell
Waltham
Provincetown
Hanover

E. Freetown
Medford
Westford

STATE & ZIP
MA  02026-3727
MA 01960
GA 30062
MA 01740
AZ 85331
MA 01719
MA  01824-3510
MA 01760
MA  02763-1134
MA 01760
MA  01824-1006
MA 02368
FL 34109
MA 02646
MA 01960
({0 81055
MA 02465
MA 01845
MA 02062
FL 33762
MA 01821
MA 01756
MA 01740
MA 02536
CA 92629

MA  02472-1645
MA  02330-1555

NH 03870
MA 02467
AZ 85050-8700
MA 02062
MA 02347
MA 02747
MA 01824
MA 01752
MA 02453

MA  01463-1159
MA  02453-1544

MA 02657
MA 02339
MA 02717-1713
MA 02155
MA 01886



NAME

Chelsey A. Lutes
Thomas B. Lynch
Arthur L. Lyons, Jr.
Diane Macdonald
Franklin W. MacDonald
Ronald J. Maciejowski
Hugh R. MacKenzie
Mary Lou MacLeod
John B. MacMunn
George A. Macrina
Martin E. Madoff
Douglas G. Maguire
John Barry Mahoney
Alfred G. (Fred) Malatesta
Robert C. Maleszyk
Robert L. Malster
Michael A. Mancini
James J. Manning
Robert J. Manning
Joseph G. Manning
Marlen Mapes

Zelma March

James J. Marchese
Lucille Maregni
Joseph J. Maressa
Joseph R Mariano
Robert M. Marino
Peter A. Marino Jr.
Irving H. Martel

Louis B. and Joan E. Martins

Anthony A. Masci
William J. Mason Jr.
Nancy J. Masserian
Ronna Massucco
Florence A. Massucco
George E. Masteralexis
Frances Mathews

Neil Mattucci

Annmarie Mazzucotelli
William D. McCambly

John J. and Mary A. McCann

Dennis W. McCarthy
Carole L. McCarthy

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Waltham
Westford
Wakefield
Nashua
Plymouth
Taunton
Bourne
Zephyrhills
Waltham
Needham
No. Attleboro
Tewksbury
Andover
Moultonborough
Wilmington
Boston
Glastonbury
Hingham
Quincy

Hull
Calabash
Dorchester
Saugus
Falmouth
Westminster
Bridgewater
Raynham
Reading
Leesburg
Jupiter
Arlington
Wilmington
Arlington
Chelmsford
Revere
Watertown
Largo
Naples
Winchester
Malden
Arlington
Parrish
Duxbury

STATE & ZIP
MA 02452

MA 01886

MA  1880-4016
NH 03060

MA 02360

MA 02780

MA 02532

FL: 33542

MA  02451-1729
MA  02492-3620
MA  02760-2345
MA  01876-4738
MA  01810-3029
NH 03254-0221

MA 01887
MA 02114
CT 06033
MA 02043
MA 02171
MA 02045
NC 28467
MA 02121
MA 01906
MA 02536

MA  01473-1506
MA  02324-2147
MA  02767-1532

MA 01867
FL 34748
FL 33477

MA 02476

MA  01887-3429
MA  02476-7060
MA 01824

MA  02151-2114
MA  02472-1225

FL 33771
FL 34120
MA 01890
MA 02148
MA 02474
FL 34219
MA 02332

NAME

Kenneth J. McCarthy
Edward G. McCauley
John E. McCormack
Robert F. McCune
Christina A. McDermottroe
Patricia A. McDonald
Barbara T. McDonald
Cornelius P. McGaffigan
Raymond E. McGibbon
James H. McGonnigal
Hugh F. McGrall

Claire E. McGrath
Betty L. McGuire
William Brewer McIntosh
Robert J. Mclsaac
Francis X. McKenna
Joseph J. McLaughlin
Hinton McLean
Patricia Anne McLeish
Elizabeth K. McLelland
Theophilus J. McLelland
William B. McManus
Michael A. McNeil Sr.
Robert McNulty
Patricia A. McPartlin
Richard F. McPhalil
Doris I. McPherson
Julia R. McPherson
Maureen Mehta
William Melanson
Linda A. Melnick
Michael F. Mercurio
Leonard F. Meuse Jr.
Frank H. Miklavic

John J. Milani

Randall A. Miller
Robert Miller

Douglas E. Miller
Terry W. Milligan
Thomas E. Mills

Nancy Mingace

Ellen Minoie

Edward J. Mirabito

CITY

Duxbury
Middleboro
Chelmsford
Fort Meyers
Arlington
Northboro
West Roxbury
Bellingham
North Reading
Randolph
Medway
Westwood
Dorchester
Hyannis
Reading
Lowell
Nantucket
Norwood
Attleboro
Holliston
Holliston
Carolina
Ashland
Billerica
Fort Meyers
Sarasota
Roxbury
West Newton
Belmont
Plaistow
Tamarac
Cambridge
Chelmsford
Wellesley
Stoughton
Attleboro
Plymouth
Worcester
Brewster
Colchester
Port St Lucie
Bellingham
Waltham

STATE & ZIP
MA 02332
MA  02346-2939
MA 01824

FL 33908

MA  02474-3527
MA  01532-2321
MA  02132-2210
MA 02019

MA 01864

MA  02368-1848
MA  02053-1020

MA 02090
MA 02121
MA 02601

MA 01867-1207
MA 01851-4234

MA 02554
MA 02062
MA 02703
MA 01746
MA 01746
RI 02812
MA 01721
MA 01821
FL 33919
FL 34238

MA 02121-1410
MA 02465-1812
MA 02478-1014

NH 03865

FL 33321

MA 02138

MA  01824-4759
MA 02482

MA 02072

MA  02703-5246
MA 02360

MA 01606

MA 2631-1454
CT 06415

FL 34984-4504
MA 02019

MA 02451



NAME

James A. Mitcheson
Louis A. Modestino
Paul J. Monbouquette
Marilyn D. Moore
Joseph (Jay) Moniz
George R. Mooza
Constance J. Morey
John P. Morine
David R. Morreale
Rhoda U. Morris
Pat Morris

Donald J. Morrison
Lyle K. Morrison
Jeannette Morrison
Edward J. Motuzas
Joyce J. Mullane
Robert E. Murch
Brian Murphy
Richard J. Murphy
Timothy F. Murphy
James A. Murphy IlI
Cinda Murray
Lossie Murray
George E. Murray
Robert J. Nangeroni
Paul E. Nangeroni
Arthur C. Napolitano
John P. Navickas
George H. Nawn
Ernest T. Nawn
Louise T. Nelder
Roger C. Nelson
Janice E. Neville
Charles W. Nichols
Kenneth J. Nobile
Martin W. Nohelty
George F. Norton
Paul H. Norton
Robert S. Nowak
Regina Nysko
Louise E. Oberhauser
Carol J. O'Brien
Robert W. O'Connell

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Mattapoisett
Sharon
Nokomis
Haverhill
Davenport
Lexington
Sandwich
Arlington
North Falmouth
Wakefield
Melrose
Venice
Grafton
Revere
Milford
Wakefield
Valley View
Norwood
Dennisport
Douglas
Bedford
Dorchester
Dorchester
Westford
Sunapee
Sunapee
Lyndeborough
Bellingham
Westwood
Arlington
Hull

Upton
Wakefield
Danvers
Revere
Concord
The Villages
Port Charlotte
Norfolk
Waltham
Hingham
Dedham
Peabody

STATE & ZIP
MA 02739

MA  02067-1334
FL 34275

MA 01830

FL 33837

MA  02421-5834
MA 02563

MA  02474-2654
MA 02556

MA 01880

MA 02176

FL 34292

VT 05146-9729
MA  2151-4516
MA  01757-1265

MA 01880
X 76272-7631
MA 02062
MA 02639
MA 01516
NH 03110
MA 02122
MA 02122
MA  01886-2220
NH 03782
NH 03782
NH 03082
MA 02019
MA  02090-2705
MA 02474

MA  02045-3181
MA 01568-1507

MA 01880
MA 01923
MA 02151
MA 03301
FL 32162
FL 33980-5202
MA 02056
MA 02452
MA 02043

MA 02026-1414
MA 01960-1468

NAME

John O'Diorne
Richard Ogilvie
Karen Oldfield
George E. O'Leary
Irene V. O'Leary
Joseph J. O'Leary Jr.
Richard J. Olsen
Ronald F. Olsen
Patricia A. O'Neill
Diana M. O'Neill
Daniel J. O'Neill Jr.
Neil Orlando
Morgan J. O'Shea
Scott C. Osler

John C. Ostrowski
Edward J. O'Sullivan
Tony J. Oteri
Edward J. O'Toole
Patricia Page-Bailey
Joseph A. Paratore
Carol A. Parris
Chester E. Parsons
Diane Pasieka

John A. Pasquale
Nick Pasquarosa
Kavas D. Patel
Mario Patriarca
James G. Pazzanese
Helen E. Penezic
William Pennell
Joseph B. Pennell, Jr.
Robert Penney
Robert Pentz
Sandra L. Pepin
Denise P Perez-Botts
Carl D. Perretti

John A. Perry
Stephen G Perry
Joseph R. Peters
Richard A. Peterson
John J. Petrelis Jr.
Rich D. Petrillo

CITY

Auburn
Bourne
Greenland
Newton
Sharon
Maynard
Wakefield
Brookline
Malden
Foxboro
Lynn
Norwood
Quincy

Ft. Myers
Naples
Norwood
The Villages
West Roxbury
Raynham

Norfolk
Dorchester
Port Charlotte
Worcester
Andover
Burlington
Pune
Newton
Belmont
Woburn
Ocoee
Everett
Stoneham
The Villages
Norwell
Cohasset
Everett

Ft. Pierce
Salem

Gold Canyon
Lynnfield
Pinellas Park
Franklin

STATE & ZIP

ME 04210-8613
MA  02532-8518
NH 03840

MA  02467-1023
MA  02067-2421
MA  01754-1555
MA  01880-1209
NH 03033

MA 02148

MA  02035-1112
MA 1905-1831

MA 02062
MA  02169-6413
FL 33966
FL 34120
MA 02062
FL 32162
MA 02132
MA  02767-1100
MA 02056

MA  02124-4512
FL 33981-4005

MA 01609
MA  01810-3629
MA 01803
411001
MA 02460
MA 02478
MA  01801-0491
FL 34761
MA 02149
MA 02180
FL 32162
MA 02061
MA 02025
MA  02149-3836
FL 34949
MA 01970
AZ 85118
MA 01940
FL 33782
MA 02038



NAME

Thomas P. Petrosky
Michael Pettinicchio
Photios J. Photiou
Bradford W. Pires

Robert & Marjorie Pistone
Janet Pitzer

William T. Plummer

Larry L. Plummer

Robert M. Pochini
Michael Polito

Kevin R. Pond

Joseph D. Potter

Joseph G. Powers
Margaret (Peggy) M. Prebensen
Johnnie P. Prendergast
John Raymond Prendergast
Ron Price

William P. Quigley

Bill Quinn

Salli A. Radicioni

Robert J. Radochia
Jack Radochia

Joseph M. Rainho
Deborah D. Reddick
Christine Reddington
Inge Reethof

Robert L. Regan

John T. Regan

Ingeborg M. Reichenbach
Robert G. Reilly

James E. Rexford

F. Alvin Ricci

Claire F. Ricciardi
Stephen M. Richardson
Patricia Richter

Donald O. Rickter

Louise Riemenschneider(Foster)
Robert Rivais

Rob Robertsson

Gary J. Rodriques

Jane Bernice Rollins
Willis S. Rose

CiTY STATE & ZIP
Marco Island FL 34145
Stuart FL 34996
Dedham MA 02026-7005
Milford DE 19963
Sun City West AZ 85375-5841
Port St. Lucie FL 34983
Concord MA 01742-4413
Yarmouth Port MA 02675
Bartlett NH 03812-0282
Burlington MA 01803
Wayland MA 01778
Caledonia, Nova Scotia BOT 1BO
Milton MA 2186-4708
Woburn MA 01801
Melrose MA 02176
Wakefield MA 01880
Newton MA 02466
Medford MA 02155
Jupiter FL 33477-5807
Leominster MA 01453
Arlington MA  02474-1047
Arlington MA  02476-5659
Sudbury MA 01776
Norwood MA 02062-2142
Woburn MA 01801-1897
Bradenton FL 34209
Scituate MA 02066
Marshfield MA 02050-6013
Arlington MA 02474-2142
Saugus MA 01906
Billerica MA  1821-2123
Westwood MA 02090
Burlington MA 01803-1130
Mattapoisett MA 02739
Apopka FL 32703
Arlington MA 02476
Cotuit MA 02635-3419
Arlington MA 02474
No. Weymouth MA 02191
Westwood MA 02090
North
Cambridge MA 02140-3313
Malden MA 02148

NAME

Gerard M. Rosen
Arthur M. Rosen
Warren J. Rosen
William J. Rosen

E. Richard Rosenblatt
Alan G. Rother
Cheryl Rothstein
Robert W. Ruckstuhl
Mary Lou Ruckstuhl
Mary Ruddick

Larry Rudy

Richard A. Ruggiero
Carol O. Russo
John A. Rutkowski
Daniel P. Ryan

Bob Ryan

Nancy Dean Ryan
John A. Ryan
Walter A. Sacco
Marie F. Salamone
Peter G. Salidas
Agnes Samson

Neil Sanders

Nancy B. Saunders
Elaine Savage
Thomas R. Sawyer
Ruth E. Scanlan
Philip A. Scaringella
Anthony C. Scarlata
Paul R. Schierenbeck
James Schmidt
Russell E. Schmuhl
Carl Schultz

Linda Schwartz
Peter H. Schwind
Peter A. Scibilia
James & Carolyn Scullin
Timothy J. Scully
William A. Seabrook
John J. Sennett
Carole Shapazian
Dennis J. Shea
Robert L. Sheehan

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Milford
Mission Viejo
Watertown
Randolph
Newton Centre
Medfield
Andover
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwell
Centerville
Natick
Waltham
Ashburn
Hingham
Walpole
Medford
Cambridge
Medford
Malden
Wollaston
Spring Hill
Saugus

Sun City Center
Melrose
Windham
Greensboro
Franklin
Westwood
Pawtucket
Norfolk
Centennial
Inverness
Medfield
Andover
Plymouth
Sun City West
Buzzards Bay
Foxboro
Billerica
Acton

Salem
Wakefield

STATE & ZIP
MA  01757-1204
CA 92692-2133
MA 02472
MA 02368
MA 02459
MA  02052-1915
MA 01810
MA  01938-3032
MA  01938-3032
MA 02061
MA 02632
MA  01760-5957
MA 02452
VA 20147
MA 02043
MA 02081
MA 02155
MA 2139-1229
MA 02155
MA  02148-3203
MA  02170-1333
FL 34606
MA  01906-1213
FL 33573
MA 02176
NH 03087
NC 27410-4057
MA 02038
MA  02090-3612

RI 02860-5621
MA 02056
(6] 80016

FL 34453
MA  02052-1218
MA  01810-2322
MA 02360

AZ 85375-2228
MA 02532
MA 02035
MA  01821-3506
MA 01720

NH 03079
MA 01880



NAME

Roger B. Shepherd
Effie Shumaker
Thomas J. Silva, Jr.
Richard Silva

Frank S. Silveira
Robert L. Silver
Francis R. Simmons
Gintas Simonaitis
Katherine A. Simonds
Francesca E. Simoni
Elliott Simons

Nancy T. Simons (Pickens)

William H. Simpson
Hank Skehan
Barbara J. Skelley
Paul F. Smith

John J. Smith
Henry C. Smith
Florence F. Smith
Lydia E. Smith
Ernestine B. Smith

Frederick D. Smith Sr.

Marian Snyder
Francine Snyder
Linda Sorrentino
Edward M. Sousa
Edward M. Sousa
K. Donald Sousa
Philip C. Souza
Philip C. Souza
Fran Souza-Spayne
Roland Spadafora
Peter C. Spear
Patrick D. Spearman
Kathy Spring

Al St. Germain

Richard F. St. Lawrence

Narvous Stamps

Marian McMahon Stanley

Robert C. Stanley
George E. Stebbins
Joseph A. Stella
James W. Stevens

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Weymouth
Cambridge
Merrimack
Peabody
Wilmington
Framingham
Burlington
Pinellas Park
Waban
Norwood
Southborough
Southborough
Lewisburg
North Eastham
Belmont
South Yarmouth
Peterborough
Norton
Peterborough
Rockland
Randolph
Wollaston
North Port
Sharon
Needham
Kennebunkport
North Port
Yadkinville
Sun City West
Littleton

Stow
Stoneham
Belmont
Exeter
Nashua
Lovell
Framingham
Framingham
Concord
Punta Gorda
Marshfield
Peabody

Port Charolette

STATE & ZIP
MA 02189

MA  02138-4573
NH 03054

MA 01960

MA 01887

MA  01701-3948
MA  01803-1846
FL 33781-3229
MA  02468-1621
MA  02062-1033
MA  01772-1245
MA  01772-1245
PA 17837-6502

MA 02651
MA  02478-5057
MA 02664
NH 03458
MA 02766
NH 03458
MA 02370

MA 02368-4724
MA 02170-3912

FL 34287
MA 02067
MA 02494
ME 04046-5541
FL 34287
NC 27055
AZ 85375
MA 01460
MA 01775
MA 02180
MA 02478
NH 03833
NH 03060
ME 04051-0168
MA 01701
MA  01701-4051
MA 01742
FL 33950
MA 02050
MA  01960-4612
FL 33981

NAME

Judith A. Stevens
Paul A. Stigas
Alfreda E. Stokes
Richard P. Stone
Mary Storella
Richard M. Strausser
Louis F. Strenck
Kathleen Strong
Terence Sullivan
Joseph J. Sullivan
Paul F. Sullivan
Frederick E. Sutter
Michael R. Suvalle
David P. Swanson
James L. Swenson
Ellen Szetela
Kenneth V. Tacelli
Nicholas A. Tammaro
Leonette M. Tanguay
Jack Tanner

Daniel F. Tanona
Richard Taylor
Stewart Taylor
Anna L. Teehan
Ann M. Tennis
Elisa L. Terrasi
Richard G. Terry
Joesph Terry

Ted P. Theodores
Lizzie Thomas
John J. Thomas
Eric Thorgerson
Carol J. Tienken
Vinny Tognarelli
Thelma Toles
Peter E. Touchette
Philip V. Tower

Tonie T. (Patrick) Trainor

Giorgio B. Trapani
Robert G. Travers
Mario Travers
Laurence Tremblay

CITY

Beverly
Holbrook
Randolph
Hyannis
Stoneham
Winchendon
Sudbury
Weymouth
Marion
Woburn
Comfort
Burlington
Framingham
Lakeville
Jacksonville
Woburn
Londonderry
Billerica
Wrentham
Quincy
South
Kingstown

Woburn
Oxford
Beverly
Cambridge
Waltham
Arlington
Stoughton
Charlton
Dorchester
Palm Coast
Cambridge
Medford
Medford
Roxbury
Lynnfield
Norwell
Billerica
Cambridge
Venice
Somerville
Groveland

STATE & ZIP
MA 01915
MA 02343
MA 02368
MA 02601
MA 02180
MA  01475-2246
MA 01776
MA 02188
MA 02738
MA 01801
TX 78013

MA  01803-1848
MA 1701-4883

MA 02347
FL 32221
MA 01801
NH 03053
MA  01821-2828
MA 02093

MA  02169-4133

RI 02879
MA 01801
FL 34484-9608
MA 01915
MA  02138-1035
MA 02453
MA 02476
MA 02072
MA  01507-3323
MA 02121
FL 32164
MA 02138
MA 02155
MA 02155
MA  02119-1750
MA 01940

MA 2061-26190
MA  01821-5601
MA  02138-2033

FL 34292
MA 02143-1516
FL 34736



NAME

Laurence Tremblay
Malcolm P. Trojano
Fred Trudell

Dennis T. Trundy
Clarence Tucker
ClaireTyner

Joanne C. Utrera
Edward A. Vaccari
Joseph G. Valente

E. Roger Van Dam
Marina Van Dongen
Leo L. Van Glabbeek
Jaap Van Hell

John W. VanDerLinden
Leroy Vargas

Richard F. Varney
Angelica D. Vergados
Jean Vnenchak
Edwin E. & Dorothy J. Walker
William L. Wall
Robert E. Wallace
Gordon W. Wallis
Robert J. Walsh

Mike Walters

George E. Ward
Norman J. Ward Jr.
Norman J. Ward Jr.
William K. Washburn
Dorothea Watrin

Nora Watson

Dorothy J. Watson
Richard D. (Drew) Webb
Robert J. Weeden
Edward B. Weiner
Mary Weinert

James E. Whalen
Paul C. Whyte

Mary Ellen Whyte
Joseph E. Williams
Tiny A. Williams
Richard J. Williams
Pennye J. Williams
Richard N. (Dick) Wilsack

CITY

Franklin
Norwell
Waltham
Brockton
Cranston
East Dennis
Bedford
Natick
Auburndale
Buffalo
Swansea
Franklin
Wellesley
South Yarmouth
New Bedford
Southborough
Needham
Lexington
W. Medford
Framingham
Bridgewater
Bolton
Gloucester
Burlington

S. Weymouth
Wakefield
Hernando
Lincoln
Watertown
Watertown
Stoughton
North Salem
Watertown
Tewksbury
N. Billerica
Burlington
Needham
Silver Spring
Boynton Beach
Mattapan
Winchester
Framingham
Eastham

STATE & ZIP
MA 02038
MA 02061
MA  02452-7810
MA 02302
RI 02905
MA  02641-0057
NH 03110
MA  01760-4953
FL 33823
NY 14202-1411
MA  02777-1106
MA 02038
MA  02481-1312
MA 02664
MA 02745
MA  01772-1721
MA 02492
MA 02420
MA 02155
MA  01701-3180
MA  02324-2505
MA 01740
MA  01930-1741
MA 01803
MA  02190-1032
RI 02879-6512
FL 34442-8218
MA 01773
MA 02472
MA  02472-4237
MA  02072-2175
NH 03073
MA  02472-1752
MA 01876
MA 01862
MA 01803
MA  02492-3722
MD 20906-3343
FL 33436-4236
MA  02126-3216
MA 01890
MA 01701
MA 02642

NAME

Rodena (Dini) Wilson
Richard M. Wingate
Robert A. Winrow
Barbara Winslow
Laurie N. Witherell
Henry J. Woods Jr
Howard Worzel
llona Wronski
Walter J. Yaceshyn
Katherine Young
Ella Louise Young
Rob Young

Ramon J. Yusi Jr.
Anthony Zagame
Leonard Zak

John K. Zanardelli
Robert H. Zuccaro

PRA MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 2023 Sorted by Name

CITY

Waltham
Plymouth
Claremont
Ruidoso
Shirley
Holliston
Surprise
Lowell
Falmouth
E. Bridgewater
Cambridge
Plymouth
Sherborn
Bellingham
Torrance
Plymouth
Burlington

STATE & ZIP
MA 02452
MA 02360
NC 28610
NM 88345
MA 01464
MA 01746
AZ 85374
MA  01852-5589
MA 04105
MA 02324
MA  02139-2745
MA 02360
MA  01770-1265
MA 02019
CA  90503-2818
MA 02360
MA  01803-2608



